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Pin & X Pin & X
1 RS-232 {554 4 A
2 Hb 5 Hh
3 RS-232 {55kt 6 +3.3V

#£: 6-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-6DP-2DSA
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7.0 HARIER

4 e Min. Typ. Max.
TARBKE (nm) 1528 1564
WA (Pin) (dBm) -30 -10
SPA4315-FM01 15
o B2t SPA4320-FMO01 20
(dBm)
@ Pin = - 30dBm | SpPA4325-FM0O1 25
SPA4330-FM01 30
B 75 &3 @Pin=-30dBm (dB) 4.0 4.5
% 3RS (PDG) (dB) 0.3
4| fHEBS e (PMD) (ps) 0.3
& P AR A FE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
SR DA MR (dB) -30
i /NG RE E (dB) 30
UPC 45
S (dB)
APC 55
F A SMF-28, 900um loose tube
Bk LC, SC, FC,
BRI UPC, APC
SGikEE N RS232
ML V) 3.1 3.3 3.5
- it (W) 1.0
W | T (°C) -5 70
B it AP (°C) -40 +85
AHGHE 5 (%RH) +5 +95
RSF(W) x (L) x (H) (mm) 40%x 70 x 12
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8.0 WA

! 1#425(dB) (Pin=-30dBm) | #ithi3)#%(dBm) (Pin=-30dBm) e %4 (dB)
SPA4315-FMO01 15 -15 <4.5
SPA4320-FMO1 20 -10 <4.5
SPA4325-FMO01 25 -5 <4.5
SPA4330-FMO1 30 0 <4.5

9.0 ISR
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BRK C-Band 3| PA [15| 15dB |FM|2InAgfEsk| 01| 40x70x12 |LA|LC/APC| 05| 0.5M

RUERURSE | 4 | (1528-1564)

S 20| 20dB |GM| 28R | 02| 70x90x15 |LP[LC/UPC| 08| 0.8M
25| 25dB 05(125x 150 x20 [ SA| SC/APC| 10 | 1.0M
30| 30dB SP|SC/UPC

FA|FC/APC
FP|FC/UPC
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